

Protecting, Maintaining and Improving the Health of All Minnesotans

Electronically delivered

December 27, 2022

Administrator Centracare Health System - Long Prairie 20 Ninth Street Southeast Long Prairie, MN 56347

RE: CCN: 245244

Cycle Start Date: December 15, 2022

Dear Administrator:

On December 15, 2022, a survey was completed at your facility by the Minnesota Departments of Health and Public Safety to determine if your facility was in compliance with Federal participation requirements for skilled nursing facilities and/or nursing facilities participating in the Medicare and/or Medicaid programs.

We are pleased to inform you that this survey resulted in no deficiencies being issued.

The CMS-2567 is being electronically delivered.

Feel free to contact me if you have questions.

Sincerely,

Joanne Simon, Compliance Analyst

Minnesota Department of Health

Health Regulation Division Telephone: 651-201-4161

Email: joanne.simon@state.mn.us

cc: Licensing and Certification File

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
						С	
		245244	B. WING			12/15/2022	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ΓΕΜ - LONG PRAIRIE		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, Z 20 NINTH STREET SOUTHEAST LONG PRAIRIE, MN 56347			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORP PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)		TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
E 000	Initial Comments		E	000			
F 000	compliance with Appreparedness Requested during a survey. The facility The facility is enrol signature is not recupage of the CMS-2 correction is required acknowledge receins INITIAL COMMENT On 12/12/22 to 12 recertification survested facility. A complaint conducted. Your facility. A complaint conducted. Your facilities. The following compliance with the Subpart B, Require Facilities. The following complete SUBSTANTIATED H52446624C (MN8 deficiencies were complemented by the The following complemented by the SUBSTANTIAT H52446622C (MN8 deficiencies were complemented by the SUBSTANTIAT	pendix Z, Emergency uirements, §483.73(b)(6) was a standard recertification was IN compliance. led in ePOC and therefore a quired at the bottom of the first 2567 form. Although no plan of ed, it is required that the facility pt of the electronic documents. TS /15/22, a standard ey was conducted at your trinvestigation was also cility was found to be IN e requirements of 42 CFR 483, ements for Long Term Care claints were found to be the H52446621C (MN87757), 34830), however NO cited due to actions e facility prior to survey. claints were found to be ED: H52446623C (MN86946), 36951), H52446625C (MN86946), 36951), H52446625C (MN86946).		000			
		led in ePOC and therefore a quired at the bottom of the first 2567 form.					
		f correction is required, the					
LABORATOR'	Y DIRECTOR'S OR PROVII	DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGI	NATURE	TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		245244	R WING			C	
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	243244	B. WING		•	2/15/2022	
NAIVIE OF F	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COL 20 NINTH STREET SOUTHEAST			
CENTRACARE HEALTH SYSTEM - LONG PRAIRIE			LONG PRAIRIE, MN 56347				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOWN CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APDEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 000	Continued From pa facility must acknow documents.	ge 1 vledge receipt of the electronic	F 0				

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	245244		B. WING			12/14/2022	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CENTRACARE HEALTH SYSTEM - LONG PRAIRIE				20	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NINTH STREET SOUTHEAST ONG PRAIRIE, MN 56347		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLETION	
K 000	INITIAL COMMENT	ΓS	K 0	00			
	FIRE SAFETY						
	conducted on 12/14 Department of Pub Division. At the tim Health System - Lo compliance with the in Medicare/Medica 483.70(a), Life Safe edition of National R (NFPA) 101, Life Safe edition of National R (NFPA) 99, Health Car NFPA 99, Health Car N	System - Long Prairie was dditions in 1966 and 1976. The story, without a basement, and be Type II (111) construction. to the south of the original s a 1-story addition without a determined to be of Type. The 1976 addition to the east is 1-story with a partial determined to be of Type V. The building is divided into Because the original building eet the construction type buildings, this facility was					
LARODATOR	/ DIRECTOR'S OR DROVIE	DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN	ΙΔΤΙ ΙΦΕ		TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.